Pannal and Burn Bridge Parish Council

Outturn Income and Expenditure April 2022-March 2023

Income £

Council Precept
NP and QJ Lottery Grants
VAT 126 Refund

Expenditure

Parish Clerk salary

Clerk and Councillor expenses

Training costs

Meeting Room hire

Consultant and SID (S137) costs
Neighbourhood Plan costs

Audit and insurance costs

YLCA / CPRE / Br.Comms membership
Community expenditure

Website and IT costs

Excess of income over expenditure

37630
12507
4280

11800
358
594
273

4885

15884
971
699

8437
762

54417

44663

£9,754



