Pannal and Burn Bridge Parish Council

Outturn Income and Expenditure April 2022-March 2023

Income	£		£
Council Precept NP and QJ Lottery Grants VAT 126 Refund		37630 12507 4280	54417
Expenditure			
Parish Clerk salary Clerk and Councillor expenses Training costs Meeting Room hire Consultant and SID (S137) costs Neighbourhood Plan costs Audit and insurance costs YLCA / CPRE / Br.Comms membership Community expenditure Website and IT costs		11800 358 594 273 4885 15884 971 699 8437 762	44663
Excess of income over expenditure			£9,754